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PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR MINNIE MARS JAMIESON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ANNEX & RENOVATION_C1567

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center e 50 West Washington, Room 200 e Chicago, llinois 60602 « Tel: 312-744-3090 e Fax: 312-744-8005

Location Facilitator

May 5, 2015 11:00a.m. PBC_Boardroom Patricia Montenegro
Participant Organization 1 Initials
Erin Lavin Cabonargi Public Building Commission Executive Director 312-744-3090 erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org _

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org I/‘%EV
Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org mg
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Managing Architect art.delmuro@cityofchioago.org q@\(

Corey McClenahan Public Building Commission Design Project Manager kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org @ A
Raven DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org M &\
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Seni?ég]c;?atﬁcct)s%ﬁl\élsrr;ager patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.orgf “ P
Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance Patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org ( y 9 ;; :
Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management gileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org
Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Deputy D"Ceg;f]’;;;n%z’em“y and charles kelly@cityofchicago.org G@;K
Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Audit/Risk Analyst jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org (\ / %
Noelle Cole Public Building Commission Compliance Specialist noelle.cole@cityofchicago.org }:O/
Karl Robinson Public Building Commission Compliance Specialist karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org
Deeta Bernstein Public Building Commission Sustainability Manager deeta.bemnstein@cityofchicago.org
LeeAnn Tomas-Foster Public Building Commission Deputy Director for Environment leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org
James Jack Public Building Commission Director of Code Compliance james.jack@cityofchicago.org
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llyas L.akada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs Ilyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator ' ginajohnson@cityofchicago.org
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager Andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org
Loreal Mallett Public Building Commission Program Coordinator loreal. mallet@cityofchicago.org
Jennifer Layne Public Building Commission Associate Coordinator jennifer.layne@cityofchicago.org
Angela Tosic, LEED AP Archifrave Ltd. AOR a_tosic@architraveltd.com W
Brian Zator CPS Construction Manager bdzator@cps.edu M
Elizabeth Fisk CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Eben Smitch CPS ecsmith8@cps.edu
Charles Bassett CPS cabassett@cps.edu

Date Printed: 5/5/2015 10:26:11 AM
05760_03_08_05 MSI_PBC_PXM_Jamieson_Pre Bid Sign-In_20150505.doc Page 2 of 4



/

May 5, 2015

PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR MINNIE MARS JAMIESON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ANNEX & RENOVATION C1567

11:00a.m.

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center » 50 West Washington, Room 200 « Chicago, fiinois 60602 e Tel: 312-744-3090 » Fax: 312-744-8005

Location

PBC_Boardroom

Facilitator
Patricia Montenegro

FoF TaicRed

Participant

Organization

Blinderman Construction

Initials

Co PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER
f; € ~. ¢ <5 | Company, Inc.
Burling Builders, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER )
T Gose Friedler Construciton Co. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER T3 Ll STy Aedds € cred e ndritra Com 6
. : (7Y J |
;'( Sl’\l ee D LYNEXON gsronrgzniolhtt Construction PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER 0320.€¥ 0.7 333 | o\ d\ aneron @ SO | llﬁ' (o A—D
Henry Bros Co PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER
;Dr‘) Sz e\ e KR Miller Contractors, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER TCZ Yty Ceir | Dinsce R ®@ B feboce ne | D
The-Lombard Company PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER
(L&,\ﬁ" KLAH%NS )J]f Old Veteran Construction, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER Z ]Z’ 7Z§, 40?5/ //’%‘7' g@ OVC 0/_}/04 @ 7. IR~ ﬂ/ﬁg
TIM LINGAFELTELZ = | Paschen Milhouse Joint Venture Il PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER 77;’7‘/‘/‘%(77 TLINGCACEL TER QFHPASCHEN. (oM T ) L~
Qﬁ» T My glLEe. Path Construction Company, Inc. | PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER FUT-39¢ ~Uod pmy ELLER @ Prrtyccocom W
L/U’LLC,[/M;A/ Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER S 7823890 (/’{ Neey € +‘( [e ~ éi'lamcok ¢/ /
) A Mw o2 / Wight Construction Services, Inc. | PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER &30{]37, Mg?’ A Mo ZPwieheocowm | TOM
" lwma Randolph, Inc, PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDER v ’
v VoV Bl SYmoT i 313 R 57 9B W verdm brov(@Suireting. an| WYG
el D}@ N@H $30.95 8% \d\wlf? 2, \Aoﬂmo ) | <30

Date Printed: 5/5/2015 10:26:11 AM

05760_03_08_05 MSI_PBC_PXM_Jamieson_Pre Bid Sign-In_20150505.doc

Page 4 of 4



nnnnnnnnnn

PRE-BID CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR MINNIE MARS JAMIESON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ANNEX & RENOVATION_C1567

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center 50 West Washington, Room 200 e Chicago, Ilfinois 60602 « Tel: 312-744-3090 e Fax: 312-744-8005

Location Facilitator
11:00a.m. PBC_Boardroom Patricia Montenegro

May 5, 2015

Participant | Initials

PG Shorty Mills | Pagode Eleclie | Presiclens™  [243- 9540 [shordmiils @ apar] .Com | o/
b;D KE/J"/\US L-W’l&rS‘I{o& % NG ISR o PRON, wote l (og) 29-. E e AT Lalkes HoRY A

Organization

Ptk wy "’“N/’ZL’ acclite 1071159 Uagrosy. gt @y ™l K

Qﬁw/ Aveews | Q CE ol e /,‘77“55 1 Eaf” Bj2GY2 -p120 &wv/ o o)a uﬁ«/cﬂz,;eg e P

AR WRst| STRRAES SORGS  TRESIoRST P21V OS] inimendosruebes P 2P
g/con [mﬂm,}qy K / 1/@/“@.., /és, ,‘/z-».//}«/'}c%/zy TS5y mnwm,;/sﬁ/,?[ A (o KZE/

Date Printed: 5/5/2015 10:26:11 AM
05760_03_08_05 MSI_PBC_PXM_Jamieson_Pre Bid Sign-In_20150505.doc Page 3 of 4




